
FDP Form l0b - Bid Resulls on Goods ond Services

Note: Bid Results ore in three [3) seporote forms, porticulorly, for Civil Works (Form ]Oo -CW), Goods ond Services {Form lob - GS) ond Consulting Services

(Form lOc CS). lf there is no bidded projeci, good or service for the quorter, the forms musl still be submitled wilh ihe soid noiolion ond signed occordingly.

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

REGION: REG ON Vll

PROVINCE: CEBU C TY

CITY/MUNICI
PALITY: IAPU LAPU CITY

P.R

No.

23{&0912.
23-Oa-0916.

23 0&
0917,234A-

09r I

Item Descdplion

Supply, Delivery ond lnstollotion
of Vorious Airconditioning Units

of City Hospitol

23-09-1037

23-49-1037

Cleoning Moteriols of City
Hospitol

Approved Budgei
lot

CALENDAR YEAR:

QUARTER:

320 Lots Supply ond lnstollotion
of solorSlreet Light ( lncludes
Concrele PedestoL) of City

Engineering Office

23-08-0969

P 2.49 r.000 00

I Unit service Vehicle of Morkei
& Sloughterhouse

winning Bidder

P 882,595.00

DCNC SALES & SERVICES

CORPORATION

2023

4

P 24,99a,404.O4

CMGN Solulions lnc.

Nome ond Address of
Bidder

DCNC SATES AND SERVICES

CORPORATION
AC CORTES AVENUE,
MANDAIJF CITY CEBI]

P t,200,000 00

Ropidry Troding
Corporotion

CMGN SOTUTIONS, INC.
DOOR 2 UBT BLDG, NORTH

RECLAMATION AREA

SUBANGDAKU,
MANDAIJE CITY- CEBIJ

Fost Autoworld Philippines
lnc.

Bid Amount

RAPIDRY IRADING
CORPORAIION

POBLACION DANAO, CEBU

2,4A9,A6a aO

IAST AUTOWORTD PHITIPPINES

CORPORATION
NATIONAT HIGHWAY, M C

BRIONFS ST MAGI]IKAY.
MANDAIJF CITY CEBU

Dote of Bidding

" 
841.672.15

oclober 03, 2023

P 24,997 ,AO) 50

October 10. 2023

P t,t 95,000.00

October 10, 2023

aclabet 12, 2023



23-08-1055

23-09-1028

2,208 Pox Live-Out Food &
Venue of City Moyor's Offrce

23 09 I 183

14,000 Pox AM/PM snock of
Urbon Poor

Pocked Meols (tunch & Dinner)
of Cfy Moyor's Office

23-Oa-O973

P 1,876,800.00

Slreet Lighting Mo'ieriols ot
Mocton Shrine of City Moyor's

Office

23 09 1021

P 1,049,300 00

2 Units Brond New Servce Mulii-
Purpose Vehicle of City Moyods

Office

23-09-t 013

Eloiso Royok Suites & Hotels
Corporoiion

P 980.000 00

23 08 0980

Pocked Meo s (Breokfosl, Lunch
& Dinner) of City Moyor's Olfice

Colering Services
Ricehouse

23-Oa-O97 6

Huoling of Humon Wosfe,
Sludges ond Aboitior woste of

Ciiy Hospitol

P 3,094,t46 00

ETOISA ROYAI. SUITES &
HO]ETS CORPORATION
MV PATATINGHUG ]R

AVENUE BASAK-

I APII IAPIJ CITY. CEBU

Colering Services
Ricehouse

P 4.000,000.00

Loborotory Reogents of City
Hospilql

CATERING SERVICES

RICEHOUSE

HUMAY.HUMAY, BRGY, PAJO,
LAPU-LAPU CITY

Jober Elecironic Ports &
Electricol Supply

P 1.765.000.00

CATERING SERVICES

RICEHOUSE

HUMAY.HUMAY, BRGY- PAJO,
LAPU-TAPU CITY

Nisson Cebu Dlsiribuiors lnc.

P 1,000,000.00

P L872,344 AO

JOBER ETECTRONIC PARTS &

ETECTRICAT SUPPTY

J. RITAL STREET BARANGAY
POBLACION,

LAPU-LAPU CITY. CEBU

P 5,264392.04

Coleing Services
Ricehouse

P 1,048,600.00

P & J Septic Tonk HoLrler
ond Cleon Up Services

NISSAN CEBU DISTRIBUTORS,

tNc.
M.L. QUEZON AVENUE,

MANDAUE CITY, CEBU

Oclobet 12,2023

P 979,888.00

Eoso Phormo Dislribulion

CATERING SERVICES

RICEHOUSE

HUMAY.HUMAY, BRGY PAJO,
LAPU.LAPU CITY

october 12.2023

P 3,089,530.00

P & J SEPTIC TANK HAUI.ER

AND CTEAN UP SERVICES

802 F CABAHUG ST,, IBABAO,
MANDAUE CIY

Actobet l7 ,2423

P 3,998,000 00

EASA PHARMA DISTRIBUTION

96 P DEt ROSAR O EXT

SAMBAG CEBU CITY

Octabet 17,2023

? t,7 64,788.20

Oclobe( 17,2023

P 1,000,000.00

Oclobet l7 ,2023

P 5,261,860.00

Aclobet 17,2023

Oclobet 17,2023



23-05 0507
I Lot Upgroding &

Enhoncemenl of NGAt ond
CDS of Cily Accountont Office

23-09 1) 71

23-09-1246

133 Pieces Wheelchoir of
CSWDO

2349 1272 &
2349-01273

410 Pieces Kiddie Choirs ond 79
Pieces Kiddie Toble of Dep.Ed

Division Office

P 1,000,000.00

2349-1072

Supply, Delivery ond Prinung of
3,500 Copies LopuLopu Cily

Torch of Dep Ed-Division Office

23 09 I t79

P 997,500.00

VorioLrs Tires for Governmenl
Vehicle of CGSO

Lexsys Technologies lnc.

5,0/l Pleces Boll Hom & 5,071
Socks Premium Grode Rice
(5kg) of City Moyor's Offrce

23 A9 -tO49

P 999,150.00

-likko Consumer Goods
Troding

TEXSYS TECHNOTOGIES
INCORPORATED

UNI] 6LM, FUTURE POINT
PIATA 3I II PANAY AVENIJE,

SOUTH TRIANGLE,

QUEZON CITY, MFIRO
MANILA

3,788 Cylinder Medicol Orygen
of City Hospitol

P 700,000.00

Heritoge Muebles Mirobile
Exporl lnc.

P 2.877.214.00

JIKKA CONSUMER GOODS
TRADING

UNII 307 ML QUEZON
NATIONALT H GHWAY,
PAJO, LAPU IAPU C TY

P 5,578,100.00

F.F Sibi Enterprises lnc

HERITAGE MUEBTES MIRABITE
EXPORT, INC.

SOONG I MACTAN, LAPU-
tAPU ClTY

CFG TBA DistribLriors

P t,553,080.00

P 998,000.00

Terosso Co'lering Services

F.F. SIBI ENTERPRISES INC.
N. BACALSO AVENUE, BASAK,

PARDO,
CEBU CITY, CEBU

Cebu Legocy Morketing
Corporotion

P 970.900.00

Aclal:,et 17 , 2023

CTG TBA DISTRIBUTORS

24 26 PLARIDET STREET,

CEBU CITY. REGION V

TEROSSA CA]ERING SERVICES

NEAR BABAG NATIONAL HIGH
SCHOOL BABAG-
LAPU LAPU CITY

P 998.66r.00

Oclobet 24,2A23

P 696,500.00

CEBU TEGACY MARKEIING
CORPORATION

BO PILIT CABANCALAN,
MANDAUE CITY, CEBU

Adabet 24,2023

P 2,858,051.00

Oclobe( 24,2423

? 5,s73.429 00

Oclabet 24.2023

P 1,534,I40 00

aclabet 24,2a23

Oclob,et 24,2023



23 A9-4964
I Lot Supply ond hstollolion of
Mople Hordwood Flooring of
tDP/ City Engineering Office

23 09-0963

I Lot Supply ond lnstollolion of
Digilol Electronic scoreboord

ond Bosketboll Rrng of LDP/ Cily
Engineering Office

23 07 4837

2 Lots Supply, Delivery ond
lnstollotion of 2 units

Airconditioning tJnits of
Hoopsdome

23-10-t244

P 5,500,000.00

222 Melric Tons Hot Aspho i of
City Engineering Office

23 09 lA9 4

P 6.500.000.00

1,317 Viols Anti Robies Serum of
City Heolih Office

Spurwoy Enterprises

23-09-1121

P 5.000.000.00

Spurwoy Enterpises

Medicrnes for Pneumonio Coses
of City Heolth Office

? 2,997,OOO_OA

SPURWAY ENTERPRISES

78 VALENCIA ST. COR,
GILMORE VALENCIA, QUEZON

CITY,
MEIRO MANILA

FMG Refrigerotion ond
Aircondiioning Services

SPURWAY ENTERPRISES

78 VALENCIA SI. COR,
GILMORE VALENCIA, QUEZON

CITY,
METRO MANILA

2,A99,666.OO

Socor Construction
Corporotion

TMG REFRIGERATION AND
AIRCONOITIONING SERVICES

IBAEAO PERROLOS, CARCAR,
CEBU

Ace Medicol Solulions lnc

F 5,445,180.00

t.388,797 .50

SOCOR CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION

]2C ARELLANO BLVD. P ER 4,
NRA, CEBU CI]Y

P 6,446,70A00

Oclophormo Corporotion

ACE MEDICAI. SOTUTIONS,
tNc.

DOOR 2 UBT BLDG, NORTH
RECLAMATION AREA

SUBANGDAKU,
MANDAUE CITY, CEBU

Actaber 24,2023

P 4,935,000.00

Oclobet 24,2023

OCTAPHARMA
CORPORATION

UN T IF-A BF MACTAN STR P

CORNERML QUEZONAVE-
BRGY PA JO. LAPI] LAPU CITY

P 2,996,778.00

Adabet 24,2023

P 2,499 ,OO7 .54

October 3l, 2023

October 31, 2023

1.385.992.25 october 31, 2023



23-09-t r58
Drugs ond Medicines of City

Heolth Offrce

23-09 1167
Drugs ond Medicines of Cily

Heolth Ofnce

23 08 0975

3,A31 ,7 67 .50

Medicol Supplies of City
Hospitol

23 A9 1209

Octophormo Corporotion

Drugs ond Medicines of Slo
Roso Communily Hospitol

23 A9 1140

) .228.681 .00

Drugs ond Medicines of City
Hospilol

Yes MedicolSuppies Inc

2,721,475 A)

OCTAPHARMA
CORPORATION

UN T IF-A BF MACTAN STRIP

CORNER M.t. QUEZON AVE
BRGY PAJO, LAPU-LAPU C]TY

P 1.987.030.00

Eoso Phormo Distribulion

YES MEDICAL SUPPLIES INC.
ROOM 204 TPE BUILDING,

GOVERNOR CUENCO
AVANUE,

BAN]LAD. CEBU C]TY

? 6,617,96a.O0

Eoso Phormo Diskibution

EASA PHARMA DISTRIBUTION

96 P DEL ROSARIO EXT.

SAMBAG CEBU C]TY

3,023,477.72

Eoso Phormo Dlslribulion

October 31, 2023

EASA PHARMA DISTRIBUTION

96 P DEL ROSAR O EX]

SAMBAG CEBU C TY

1 ,207 ,259 .37

P 2,7 l9 ,287 .50

EASA PHARMA DISTRIBUTION

96 P DEt ROSARIO EXT

SAMBAG CEBU CI]Y

October 31, 2023

? 1,9a6,722.O0

October 3l - 2023

P 6,613,418.55

October 31, 2023

oclobet 31 , 2423



23 09 1245
Activaly Sheets for Elementory
Educotion of Dep.Ed Division

of fice

23-47-07 69
Texlbooks ond lnslrucl onol
Molerio s of Dep.Ed Division

23 A9 1260

" 
4.999.233.25

52,134 Pieces lntermediole
Notebooks ond 25,067 Pods
niermediote Pod of Dep.Ed

Division

23 )O 1264

92,136 Pieces lntermediote
Notebooks ond 46,068 Pods
lntermediole Pod of Dep,Ed-

Division Offlce

Vicorish Publicotion &
Troding lnc.

23-09-
1241.2349-
1242,2349-
1243,23 09

1244

4,999,O40.6 Mutyo Publishing House Inc

Vonous School Supplies of
Dep.Ed-Division Office

VICARISH PUBTICATIONS AND
TRADING, INC.

]946 4 F. TORRSET ST COR,
DIAMANTE EXT STA- ANA-

MANILA

1.955.025 00

P 3..455.r00.00

Oplimo Typogrophics

MUTYA PUBTISHING HOUSE

tNc.
]05 ENG NEERING ROAD,

ARANEIA UNIVERSITY

VILIAGE, POTRERO,

MALABON CITY, METRO
MANILA

Oplimo Typogrophics

6.860.955.00

a ,999 ,233.25

OPTIMA TYPOGRAPHICS
BASAK NEAR GAISANO

GRAND, BASAK,
IAPU LAPU CITY

CMGN Solulions nc

November 7, 2023

OPTIMA TYPOGRAPHICS
BASAK NEAR GAISANO

GRAND, BASAK,
IAPU LAPU CITY

4.999.040 0a November 7,2023

cMGN SO|-U ONS, tNC.
DOOR 2 UBT BLDG. NORTH

RECTAMATION AREA
SUBANGDAKU,

MANDAUE CITY, CEBU

1,943,294.45 November 7,2023

3,434,369.40 November 7, 2023

6,848,1 I 1.38 November 7- 2023



23-09-1496

25,0OO Pieces 2024 License
Molor/ Delivery Von stickers

15,000 Preces Business Tox
Volidity Stickers of City

Treosureis Olfice

23-09-1263
I Lot Supplemenlory Feeding Kit

of cswDo

2349-1222

? 2,275,OAO.AO

Loborotory supplies of Sto Roso
Community Hospitol

23-09-1217

5J's Metol Crofl ond
cenerol Merchondise

Compony LTD

Loborotory Reogents of Cily
Hospitol

8,r00.000.00

23-09-1216

Jikko Consumer Goods
lrodrng

5J'S MEIAL CRAFT AND
GENERAI. MERCHANDISE CO,

tTD.
8I JOSE ABD SANTOS ST.

HEROES HILt SUBDIV]SION, ST

CRUZ QUEZON CITY,
METRO MAN]LA

Loborotory Reogenls of City
Hospitol

3.978.7 40.00 Oclophormo Corporolion

10,7 40,7 40.04

JIKKA CONSUMER GOODS
TRADING

UNIT 307 ML QUEZON
NATIONALL H GHWAY.
PAJO. LAPU IAPU CITY

Eoso Phormo Distrikr'ution

? 2,24A,AAO 0A

1,716,924.00

OCTAPHARMA
CORPORATION

UNIT IF A BF MACTAN STRIP

CORNER M,L, QUEZON AVE.
BRGY- PAJO. tAPU LAPU CITY

oclophormo Corporolion

P 8.099.000 00

November 7. 2023

EASA PHARMA DISTRIBUTION

96 P- DEt ROSAR O EX],
SAMBAG CEBU C TY

P 3,963,003 00

November 7, 2023

OCTAPHARMA
CORPORATION

UNIT IF A BF MACTAN STRIP

CORNER M t QUEZON AVE.
BRGY. PAJO, tAPU tAPU CITY

P 10,732,425 00

November 7,2023

P 1,713,985 00

November 7, 2023

November 7. 2023



23-09 1081
3 unils Anesthesio Mochine with

Monilor of LDP/ City Hospilol

23 09 i 080
4 Units Mechonicol Ventilolor
wilh Accessories of LDP/ City

Hospitol

23 09 )471
4 Units Operoting Room Toble

LDP/ City Hospitol

P 4,500,000.00

2347 0814
1,500 Sets LED Streei Lomp &
Fixtures of LDP/ Street Light

P 4,500,000 00

Eoso Phormo Dislribution

23-t0-1271
School Supplies for Secondory
Educotion For Dep.Ed Division

Office

Eoso Phormo Distrib,ution

23-tO 1342

1,500,000 00

EASA PHARMA DISTRIBUTION

96 P- DEL ROSAR O EXT

SAMBAG CEBU C TY

P 29,985,000.00

Tronsfer/ Disposol of 6,137 Tons

Residuol Woste of CGSO

Eoso Phormo DEkibution

EASA PHARMA DISTRIBUTION

95 P. DEL ROSARIO EXT

SAMBAG CEBU CITY

Jober Electronic Ports
Eleciricol Supply

t,151,700.00

? 4,A97,OOO 00

EASA PHARMA DISTRIBUTION

96 P DEL ROSARIO EXT.

SAMBAG CEBU CITY

P 10.003,310 00

EsQ Consumer Goods
Troding

JOBER ETECTRONIC PARTS &

ETECTRICAI. SUPPTY

] RIZAL STREET BARANGAY
POBLACION,

tAPU-LAPU C TY, CEBU

P 4,495,000.00

November 7,2023

Allegiont Logisiics Services

ESQ CONSUMER GOODS
TRADING

3753 NORTHROAD HIGHWAY
YATI, LILOAN, CEBU

P r.498.000.00

November 7.2023

P 29.985,000.00

AtI.EGIAN'I IOGISTICS
SERVICES

ML QUETON AVENUE, SITIO

KITCHEN- PAJO,
LAPU-LAPU CITY, CEBU

November 7, 2023

P 1,149,396 60

November 7, 2023

" 
1A,042,482.60

November 21. 2023

November2l,2023



23 09 1239
I Unil Heovy Duty Line Molrix

Printer of Dep.Ed-Division Office

23-07-4417 I Unit Service Vehrcle of BJMP

23-08 0936

P 7t 0,000 00

I Lot Documenl Monogemeni
ond Conkol Syslem of ll Office

23 A9-1199
450 Pock Cesoreon Pock of City

Hospitol

Metosystems Deveiopmenl
lnc-

23 1A )347

P r.250.000.00

I Lot Conduct of Doto
Gothering Services of LDRRMO

23 t0 1350

P 3.000,000 00

FostAuioworld Philippines
lnc.

MEIASYSTEMS DEVEI.OPMENT
tNc.

4TH FLOOR MBASYSTEMS
BLDG. NO.2 ACACIA LANE

COR SHAW BLVD,
MANDALUYONG CITY,

MANILA

27,600 Socks Premium Grode
Rice {skg) oI Urbon Poor ofhce

P 7.200.000.00

FAST AUTOWORTD PHITIPPINES

CORPORATION
NATIONAL HIGHWAY, M C

BRIONES 5T MAGULKAY,
MANI]AIIE C TY. CEBLJ

Hondlink nc.

P 3.900.000 00

Eoso Phormo Diskibulion

P /t 0,000.00

HANDI.INK INC.
ESCOLTA STREEI, METRO

MANILA,
MANILA

8.970.000 00

LGLjsuiles lnc

EASA PHARMA DISTRIBUTION

96 P DEt ROSAR O EXT.

SAMBAG CEBU C TY

November 21, 2023

P 1,248,000.00

CMGN Soluiions lnc.

I.GUSUITE,INC.
I'NIT 3R GARDEN WALK, FELIX

AVENUE, BRGY. STO,

DOMINGO,
CAINTA, RIZAL

P s,000.000.00

November 28, 2023

CMGN SOLUIIONS, INC.
DOOR 2 UBT BtDG. NORTH

RECLAMATION AREA
SIJBANGDAKU,

MANDAUE CITY, CEBU

November 28, 2023

7,177,500.O0

P 3,898,000.00

December 05, 2023

P 8,963,100.00

December05,2023

December05, 2023



23 I t -1354 Vorious Tools of LDRRMO

23-r r -1353
69,000 Liters Diesel ond 17,000

Liters Gosoline of CGSO

23 09 1)29

I Lot Supply ond Delivery of
server. Firewoll Networks-

Attoched Sloroge Licenses of
City College

P 800,000 00

23 AA-4982

I Lot Repoir & Rehobilitotion of
New Coble Line & Equipment of

City's CCry Comero od
LDRRMO

23 08-0983

P 7,155,000 00

Weld Powerlools lnduslriol
Mochinery Corporotion

I Lot Rehobiliioiion of New
Coble Line, CCTV Comero,

Public Address System of
LDRRMO

23 05 4621

4,717,O00 00

WEtD POWERIOOL INDUSTRIAT

MACHINERY CORPORAIION
]23 MATIMTIM STREET

SIKATUNA VILLAGE, QUEZON
CITY,

METRO MANILA

BigZ FuelTroding

3 Units Rodionl Wormers- For
lnfrored of LDP/ Cily Hospitol

P )2.496,857.44

Hondlink lnc.

BIGZ FUEI. TRADING
BLK 3 LOT 32 NHA VILLAGE

BRGY STA. MONICA,
PERTO PRINCESA CITY,

PALAWAN

P 2,499,784.46

ASI,COM.PH

? /96,864.00

HANDTINK INC.
ESCOLTA STREET METRO

MANILA,
MANILA

4.999,998 0A

ASI COM PH

ASI.COM.PH lNC.
2 3RD STREET CAVALIERS

VILLAGE,
ANTIPOTO CITY, RIZAL

P 7.153.300.00

Decembet 12,2423

Eoso Phomro Distributron

ASt.COM.PH tNC.
2 3RD STREEI CAVAL]ERs

VILLAGE-
ANTIPOLO CITY. RIZAL

? 4,7)7,00000

December 12, 2023

EASA PHARMA DISTRISUTION

96 P DEL ROSARIO EX],

SAMBAG CEBU CITY

P 12,456,3/9 A4

necem5et 28. 2023

P 2,496,911.20

December 28, 2023

P 4,998,000.00

Decembet 28,2023

Decenbet 28,2423



23-t I t 3a6
250.000 Liiers Diesel & 69,620

liters Gosoline of CGSO

23-r I -t 399
Tronsfer/ Disposol of 24,539 Tons

Residuol woste of CGSO

we hereby ceriity ihor we hcve reviewed rhe conients ond herebyolten lothe verocily ond core.lnes orihe doio orin,ormotion contoined in lhisdocumert.

" 
24,999,980.(n

Prepo

QUE
BAC

39.998.570.00

BigZ FuelTroding

Allegiont Logistics Services

BIGZ FUEL TRADING
BLK 3 LO] 32 NHA VILLAGE

BRGY STA. MONICA,
PERTO PRJNCESA CIIY,

PALAWAN

Noted by:

VAN E A. DEIA SERNA

BAC Heod

ATTEGIANT LOGISTICS

SERVICES

ML QUEZON AVENUE, SIILO

KITCHEN. PA.]O,
JAPIJ-LAPU CITY. CEBU

P 24,982,575.04

P 39,997,343 05

December 28, 2023

Approved by:

December 28, 2023

AT]Y.
8AC


